

\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 628/2010, I.As. 4300-4301/2010, 18376/2013, 2191/2016 &
5282/2019

REKHA & ANR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Proxy Counsel.

versus

MANOJ KUMAR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Ms. Monica Kapoor and Ms. Areeca
Sanjay Messey, Advocates for D-3 &
D-4.

Mr. Amulya Dhingra and Ms. Shilpa
Sharma, Advocates for D-1.

ORDER

%

31.07.2019

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. List on 14th November 2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JULY 31, 2019

nk