



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 628/2010**
REKHA & ANR

..... Plaintiff
Through: Mr Prashant K Sharma, Adv
alongwith Plaintiff

versus

MANOJ KUMAR & ORS

..... Defendant
Through: Ms Monica Kapoor, Adv for D3, D4
with D4 in person

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER NAIN
(DHJS)

% **ORDER**
11.10.2022

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 22.12.2022.

Reader to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
OCTOBER 11, 2022

Click here to check corrigendum, if any